
SERVER

SWITCH

IR

SENSOR

LED STRIP

CURTAIN

PI4B

S4L

S8L

S4M

S8M

S2H

S1H

₹4,499

₹3,999

₹5,499

₹3,999

₹5,499

₹1,999

₹2,499

₹1,999

₹999

₹14,999

₹1,999

₹1,999

₹14,999

₹4,499

₹5,499

₹6,999

₹6,999

₹5,499

₹2,999

₹3,499

₹2,999IR∑28

PIR

PIR

RGBLS

To store your account information locally.

Control 4 low power appliances with 
voice i.e. light, fan etc. Inbuilt dimmer.

Control 8 low power appliances with 
voice i.e. light, fan etc. Inbuilt dimmer.

Control 4 medium power appliances 
with voice i.e. water pump .

Control 8 medium power appliances 
with voice i.e. water pump.

Control 1 high power appliances with 
voice i.e. geyser.

Control 2 high power appliances with 
voice i.e. geyser.

Control your IR remote controlled devices 
with voice i.e. ac, tv, set top box etc. 

Motion sensor to control your lights.

Motion sensor to control your lights or 
set as security alarm.

Decorate your home with million of 
colors

Control your curtain with voice 
(motor and controller only, track 
@ Rs. 2399/mtr extra).

CATEGORY MODEL DESCRIPTION ECONOMY PREMIUM

PRICE LIST



To control entrance switches, 
close to room door.

To control bedside switches.

To control washroom switches.

To control washroom geyser.

To control TV + Set Top Box 
+ AC inside room.

Room

S4L

S4L

S4L

S1H

IR∑28

₹3,999

₹3,999

₹3,999

₹1,999

₹1,999

₹5,499

₹5,499

₹5,499

₹2,999

₹2,999

Total ₹15,995 ₹22,495

Discount ₹5,996 ₹7,496

LOCATION MODEL COMMENT ECONOMY PREMIUM
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