

## PRODUCT/S/PRICE/LIST

CATEGORY	MODEL	DESCRIPTION	ECONOMY	PREMIUM
SERVER	PI4B	To store your account information locally.	₹4,499	₹4,499
SWITCH	S4L	Control 4 low power appliances with voice i.e. light, fan etc. Inbuilt dimmer.	₹3,999	₹5,499
	S8L	Control 8 low power appliances with voice i.e. light, fan etc. Inbuilt dimmer.	₹5,499	₹6,999
	S4M	Control 4 medium power appliances with voice i.e. water pump .	₹3,999	₹5,499
	S8M	Control 8 medium power appliances with voice i.e. water pump.	₹5,499	₹6,999
	S1H	Control 1 high power appliances with voice i.e. geyser.	₹1,999	₹2,999
	S2H	Control 2 high power appliances with voice i.e. geyser.	₹2,499	₹3,499
IR	IR∑28	Control your IR remote controlled devices with voice i.e. ac, tv, set top box etc.	₹1,999	₹2,999
SENSOR	PIR	Motion sensor to control your lights.	₹999	
	PIR	Motion sensor to control your lights or set as security alarm.	₹1,999	
LED STRIP	RGBLS	Decorate your home with million of colors	₹1,999	
CURTAIN		Control your curtain with voice (motor and controller only, track @ Rs. 2399/mtr extra).	₹14,999	₹14,999



## ROOMPAC AGE

LOCATION	MODEL	COMMENT	ECONOMY	PREMIUM
	S4L	To control entrance switches, close to room door.	₹3,999	₹5,499
	S4L	To control bedside switches.	₹3,999	₹5,499
Room	S4L	To control washroom switches.	₹3,999	₹5,499
	S1H	To control washroom geyser.	₹1,999	₹2,999
	IR∑28	To control TV + Set Top Box + AC inside room.	₹1,999	₹2,999
		Total	₹15,995	₹22,495
		Discount	₹5,996	₹7,496
		Package Price	₹9,999	₹14,999



iotronix.co.in



928 486 0852





